AUDIO/VIDEO, Circular
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49
CONNECTORS
251
Panel mounting plugs which willmate with the adjacent cablesockets.
Cable mounting free plugs whichwill mate with the adjacent cablesockets for in-line termination.
A robust high quality range of multipole circular plugs and sockets ideal for use as microphone connectors in communication equipment, but alsosuited to many other applications. These connectors feature polarised bodies for correct mating, screw locking rings, die cast nickel plated zinchousings and nickel plated bronze contacts. Additionally the cable plugs and sockets have integral cable clamps. All types are available in 2 to 8pole configurations.
Cable mounting free sockets whichwill mate with the adjacent cableplugs for in-line termination, or thepanel plugs.
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 Pole A45M1N2
3 Pole A45M1N3
4 Pole A45M1N4
5 Pole A45M1N5
6 Pole A45M1N6
7 Pole A45M1N7
8 Pole A45M1N8
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 Pole A45M3N2
3 Pole A45M3N3
4 Pole A45M3N4
5 Pole A45M3N5
6 Pole A45M3N6
7 Pole A45M3N7
8 Pole A45M3N8
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
2 Pole A45F1N2
3 Pole A45F1N3
4 Pole A45F1N4
5 Pole A45F1N5
6 Pole A45F1N6
7 Pole A45F1N7
8 Pole A45F1N8
43.5
ø15.7ø18
22.6
16.3